
Place Name Score Name

1 Lakeville South 29 Richfield

2 Forest Lake 52 Simley

3 Eastview 62

4 Eagan 94

5 Hastings 159

6 New Prague 198

7 Como Park 200

8 Apple Valley 200

Dakota County Classic JV Girls

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
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Place  # of Finishers

1 25
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 3 . Annika Emerson 00:13:31.360

2 5 . Taylor Sorenson 00:13:42.686

3 6 . India Mcneil 00:13:51.030

4 7 . Ava English 00:13:54.023

5 8 . Christine Moening 00:14:05.143

6 9 . Violet Tessier 00:14:06.576

7 10 . Emmy Byers 00:14:15.316

2 21
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 1 . Ava Wilson 00:13:22.223

2 2 . Annabelle Stang 00:13:30.936

3 14 . Aria Norcross 00:14:32.753

4 21 . Laura Bailey 00:14:47.180

5 23 . Emma Peterson 00:14:49.723

6 47 . Grace Halley 00:15:52.136

7 52 . Amanda Ekvall 00:15:55.140

3 24
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 4 Darby Oneil 00:13:36.276

2 15 Ashlyn Weeks 00:14:33.806

3 16 Molly Bjerke 00:14:34.573

4 17 Abby Demars 00:14:36.463

5 18 Sarah Liffrig 00:14:38.193

6 29 Niki Ung 00:15:12.576

7 34 Paige Hammill 00:15:22.623

4 24
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 13 . Schuller, Sarah 00:14:26.423

2 20 . Gamme, Lauren 00:14:46.776

3 25 . Rapuano, Jennie 00:14:58.376

4 26 . Koch, Alexa 00:15:00.743

5 32 . Ogorek, Madeline 00:15:20.926

6 40 . Howland, Shannah 00:15:29.763

7 43 . Thompson, Taylor 00:15:47.283

5 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 27 . Walderon, Kaitlyn 00:15:01.596

2 37 . Siebenaler, Abby 00:15:25.876

3 38 . Oseko, Joyce 00:15:28.860

4 55 . Koudelka, Jen 00:16:01.493

5 68 . Froehling, Brianna 00:16:20.556

6 72 . Roesler, Telma 00:16:28.260

7 75 . Welshons, Kira 00:16:29.603

6 9
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 33 . Knutson, Abby 00:15:21.526

2 61 . Stephens, Autumn 00:16:11.646

3 64 . Wacker, Joseline 00:16:12.690

4 82 . Tikalsky, Sylvie 00:16:52.353

Eastview

Eagan

Hastings

New Prague

Dakota County Classic JV Girls

Team Results

Team Name

Lakeville South

Forest Lake
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5 92 . Boyer, April 00:17:05.446

6 99 . Williams, Samantha 00:17:16.353

7 100 . Heyer, Megan 00:17:16.553

7 5
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 31 . Saylor Landrum 00:15:17.563

2 41 . Bridget Proper 00:15:30.583

3 59 . Ana Caballero 00:16:07.636

4 120 . Claire Olson 00:18:50.440

5 123 . Janey Post 00:19:20.610

8 9
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 36 . Niederkorn, Rachel 00:15:25.273

2 56 . Van Dreser, Jenna 00:16:04.620

3 67 . Westerberg, Vanessa 00:16:17.280

4 74 . Michelsen, Claire 00:16:29.000

5 104 . Thompson, Alexis 00:17:38.110

6 109 . Connors, Jessica 00:18:01.960

7 121 . Sullivan, Allison 00:18:59.450

Como Park

Apple Valley
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Overall Score Name Class Time

1 1 . Ava Wilson 7th 00:13:22.223

2 2 . Annabelle Stang 7th 00:13:30.936

3 3 . Annika Emerson FR 00:13:31.360

4 4 Darby Oneil FR 00:13:36.276

5 5 . Taylor Sorenson SR 00:13:42.686

6 6 . India Mcneil 8th 00:13:51.030

7 7 . Ava English 8th 00:13:54.023

8 8 . Christine Moening SO 00:14:05.143

9 9 . Violet Tessier SO 00:14:06.576

10 10 . Emmy Byers SR 00:14:15.316

11 0 . Shellie Jurchisin JR 00:14:17.183

12 0 . Madeline Deane SR 00:14:21.943

13 11 . Schuller, Sarah SO 00:14:26.423

14 12 . Aria Norcross SO 00:14:32.753

15 13 Ashlyn Weeks FR 00:14:33.806

16 14 Molly Bjerke FR 00:14:34.573

17 15 Abby Demars FR 00:14:36.463

18 16 Sarah Liffrig FR 00:14:38.193

19 0 . Jessica Brockway JR 00:14:43.556

20 17 . Gamme, Lauren FR 00:14:46.776

21 18 . Laura Bailey JR 00:14:47.180

22 0 . Maggie Johnson SO 00:14:47.180

23 19 . Emma Peterson 8th 00:14:49.723

24 0 . Grace Hanson SR 00:14:52.483

25 20 . Rapuano, Jennie SO 00:14:58.376

26 21 . Koch, Alexa SR 00:15:00.743

27 22 . Walderon, Kaitlyn SO 00:15:01.596

28 0 . Megan Moland JR 00:15:01.800

29 23 Niki Ung FR 00:15:12.576

30 0 . Emma Caswell SO 00:15:15.580

31 24 . Saylor Landrum 7th 00:15:17.563

32 25 . Ogorek, Madeline JR 00:15:20.926

33 26 . Knutson, Abby FR 00:15:21.526

34 27 Paige Hammill FR 00:15:22.623

35 0 . Annabelle Brekke JR 00:15:23.193

36 28 . Niederkorn, Rachel SR 00:15:25.273

37 29 . Siebenaler, Abby SO 00:15:25.876

38 30 . Oseko, Joyce FR 00:15:28.860

39 0 . Megan Quast SR 00:15:29.043

40 31 . Howland, Shannah SR 00:15:29.763

41 32 . Bridget Proper SO 00:15:30.583

42 0 Emma Dk FR 00:15:36.633

43 33 . Thompson, Taylor SR 00:15:47.283

44 0 . Sarah Mcleod JR 00:15:47.483

45 0 . Gloria Baxter JR 00:15:47.686

46 0 . Post, Laura JR 00:15:48.700

47 34 . Grace Halley FR 00:15:52.136

48 0 Lauren Dolan FR 00:15:53.333

49 0 . Gray, Samantha SR 00:15:53.933

50 0 . Hugunin, Angela SR 00:15:54.136

51 0 . Larsen, Megan SR 00:15:54.553

Dakota County Classic J

Individual Overall Results
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52 35 . Amanda Ekvall FR 00:15:55.140

53 0 . Mckenna Nelson SO 00:15:58.600

54 0 Halle Dwinnell FR 00:16:00.360

55 36 . Koudelka, Jen SR 00:16:01.493

56 37 . Van Dreser, Jenna SO 00:16:04.620

57 0 Kendra Olson FR 00:16:06.123

58 0 . Allyson Thompson FR 00:16:07.420

59 38 . Ana Caballero JR 00:16:07.636

60 0 . Sarah Puyleart 8th 00:16:08.380

61 39 . Stephens, Autumn FR 00:16:11.646

62 0 . Luck, Shayla SR 00:16:12.043

63 0 . Johnson, Karley JR 00:16:12.043

64 40 . Wacker, Joseline SR 00:16:12.690

65 0 . Eastviewunknown2 FR 00:16:13.050

66 0 . Harris, Madeline FR 00:16:13.096

67 41 . Westerberg, Vanessa SR 00:16:17.280

68 42 . Froehling, Brianna SR 00:16:20.556

69 0 . Hanson, Greta SO 00:16:20.770

70 0 . Kayla Obar JR 00:16:22.500

71 0 . Sydney Kappenman SR 00:16:26.553

72 43 . Roesler, Telma SR 00:16:28.260

73 0 . Maddy Worden FR 00:16:28.466

74 44 . Michelsen, Claire JR 00:16:29.000

75 45 . Welshons, Kira SO 00:16:29.603

76 0 . Rutzick, Sarah SR 00:16:31.013

77 0 . Bauer, Ellie SO 00:16:42.590

78 0 . Gamme, Megan SR 00:16:45.823

79 0 . Madeline Barnes SO 00:16:50.253

80 0 . Jessica Palm SO 00:16:51.350

81 0 . Ariana Valentin FR 00:16:51.953

82 46 . Tikalsky, Sylvie JR 00:16:52.353

83 0 . Eve Quick 8th 00:16:56.060

84 0 . Madeline Dolby SO 00:16:56.660

85 0 . Bolluyt, Gracie JR 00:16:58.700

86 0 Jozie Burns FR 00:17:00.073

87 0 Megan Bateman FR 00:17:00.993

88 0 Ellie Johnson FR 00:17:01.593

89 0 . Julia Lindell JR 00:17:01.796

90 0 . Thissen, Emma SR 00:17:03.133

91 0 . Sarah Heald FR 00:17:04.653

92 47 . Boyer, April SR 00:17:05.446

93 0 Sam Johnson FR 00:17:05.993

94 0 . Lauren Olson 7th 00:17:09.200

95 0 . Meghan Buesgens FR 00:17:10.600

96 0 . Bartlett, Elizabeth SR 00:17:11.200

97 0 . Morgan Langer FR 00:17:13.333

98 0 . Fl Unknown FR 00:17:14.090

99 48 . Williams, Samantha JR 00:17:16.353

100 49 . Heyer, Megan JR 00:17:16.553

101 0 . Kalli Bohr FR 00:17:33.500

102 0 . Macey Niemeyer FR 00:17:33.900

103 0 . Lundquist, Reb Ecca SO 00:17:37.160

104 50 . Thompson, Alexis FR 00:17:38.110

105 0 . Nickel, Maddie SO 00:17:42.410

106 0 . Mallorie Corey SR 00:17:43.893

107 0 . Mikayla Whitehill SO 00:17:47.580
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108 0 . Erickson, Madeline SO 00:17:58.620

109 51 . Connors, Jessica FR 00:18:01.960

110 0 . Anna Lindell FR 00:18:03.853

111 0 Katie Nton FR 00:18:07.190

112 0 Ingrid Sulistyo FR 00:18:14.220

113 0 Megan Voss FR 00:18:20.650

114 0 Kristy Nelson FR 00:18:22.240

115 0 . Lindemann, Catherine SR 00:18:31.340

116 0 Anya Yermishkin FR 00:18:35.010

117 0 Annie Mason FR 00:18:36.080

118 0 . Anna Royce SR 00:18:38.870

119 0 . Resendez, Chloe SO 00:18:40.080

120 52 . Claire Olson 8th 00:18:50.440

121 53 . Sullivan, Allison SO 00:18:59.450

122 0 . Cybart, Hannah SO 00:19:19.490

123 54 . Janey Post 8th 00:19:20.610

124 0 . Wacker, Roseline FR 00:19:48.696

125 0 . Dubois, Samantha JR 00:19:49.896

126 0 . Nadine Anderson FR 00:20:26.296

127 0 Anna Eidum FR 00:20:46.116

128 0 Emma Thatcher FR 00:21:21.986

129 0 Tatiyana Quinn SR 00:21:34.766

130 0 . Swartz, Elisa SO 00:21:36.986

131 0 . Struve, Bailey FR 00:22:53.126

132 0 . Renee Whitaker JR 00:23:18.226
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